AEH

DAY R RS a—])

KEER

KREH

202459 A

HER

 kEBE

YXLE

AEBME

VXLE

REH=E

UZXLE

9:00
15
30
45

10:00
15
30

11:00
15

s
9/2-30

25%

358

30
45
12:00
15
30
45
13:00
15
30

208

25%

208

*Zigl

9/3-10
17-24

358

258

1300135
KB I
="y

208

R
9/4-11
18-25

14:00
15
30
45

15:00
15
30
45
16:00
15
30
45
17:00
15
30

18:00
15
30
45
19:00
15
30
45
20:00
15
30
45

21:00

P S—
19_:3.20&:1-5‘

25%

YALE

YXLE

35%

19:30~-20:15
FF118,745
L1

YXLE

. UXBE

358

%Kil
9/14-28

19:00~19:45
FF18745

20:00~20:45
EFPHY745

BRE T3

208

10:30~11:15
HFFEI545

LB

Er

1:3-58 8/ ARH
2-4BH/K'H

258

35%

T ié’::mﬁ‘
B
. 5%

3

308

EEND

FWET

BEn
(@EEHTOTEN

* ~S00MF 7 v b

@ EWES SBMETRE

I3 A
NRTEEHA)




